
    Couples Golf  

Tee Sheet - Stableford - Sun, April 21  

Contact Iain Macdonald at iain@machfour.net for any additions/changes.  

 
 
 

Granada  
 
 
Time  Players  Time  Players  

 
 
9:56 AM  
 
 
 
10:04 AM  
 
 
 
10:12 AM  
 
 
 
10:20 AM  
 
 
 
10:28 AM  
 
 
 
10:36 AM  
 
 
 
10:44 AM  
 
 
 
10:52 AM  
 
 
 
11:00 AM  
 
 
 
11:08 AM  
 
 
 
11:16 AM  
 
 
 
11:24 AM  

Macdonald, Iain Whi  
MacDonald, Caroline Gld  
Seals, Don S/W  
Seals, Linnie Gld  
Shorts, Steve S/W  
Shorts, Norma Gld  
Harper, John Sil 

Harper, Mary Gld  
Petrosky, Pete Sil  
Petrosky, Lois Gld 

Skinner, Larry Sil 

Skinner, Judy Gld  
Drew, Mark Whi  
Rosier, Sheri Gld 

Jones, Mike Whi  
Harvey, Marge Gld  
Rockers, Mike S/W  
Rockers, Lori Gld 

Owens, Ken S/W 

Owens, Pam Gld  
Winter, Dean Sil  
Winter, Kim Gld  
Griepentrog, Jon Sil  
Maiers, Linda Gld  
Easterwood, Gary S/W  
Easterwood, Cathy Gld  
Emery, Rick S/W  
Emery, Darlene Gld  
Myers, Steve Sil  
Coppinger, Barb Gld  
Ogden, Steve Sil  
Ogden, Bonnie Gld  
Heiser, Paul Whi  
Raskin, Bev Gld  
Childers, Russell Sil 

Childers, Cherri Gld  
Rau, Danny Sil  
Rau, Rachel Gld 

Jeffries, Ken Sil  
Jeffries, Janee Gld  
Little, Lloyd Whi  
Little, Ellie Gld  
Levac, Rob Whi  
Levac, Germaine Gld  
Pochert, Keith Sil  
Pochert, Pat Gld 

Sheffield, Joe Sil  
Sheffield, Michele Gld  

 
 
11:32 AM  
 
 
 
11:40 AM  
 
 
 
11:48 AM  
 
 
 
11:56 AM  
 
 
 
12:04 PM  

 

Wallace, Mark S/W 

Wallace, Mary Gld  
Davis, Melvin Sil  
Davis, Shirley Gld  
Thompson, David Whi  
Thompson, Dawn Gld  
Patterson, Ray Sil  
Patterson, Julie Gld  
Vogt, Scott S/W  
Vogt, Jody Gld  
Hanschmann, Al Sil  
Hanschmann, Josie Gld  
Snell, Richard S/W  
Snell, Kathryn Gld  
Gallo, John Whi  
Gallo, Jeanie Gld  
Hardin, Bruce Whi  
Gardenhire, Kay Gld  
Belt, Phil Whi  
Belt, Sandra Gld  

 


